
 

Fall 2022 General Education Mobile (GEM) Classes 
 

 GEM Course Number       Class Last Day Drop Date Withdraw Date Class Tuition per 
CRN Subject Course Section Campus Credit Title Days Time Start Date To Register with Refund NO Refund End Date Credit Hour 
 

FastTract 1 C41 (6-Weeks) 
Oral Communications: 

22521 COM 1150 C41 PCN 3 Public Speaking (6-weeks) [Note 3]  TBA Sep 12 Sep 13 Sep 19 Oct 14 Oct 22 $263.20 
Written Communications: 

22523 ENG 1021 C41 PCN 3 English Composition I: CO1 (6-weeks)  TBA Sep 12 Sep 13 Sep 19 Oct 14 Oct 22 $263.20 
22524 ENG 1022 C41 PCN 3 English Composition II: CO2 (6-weeks)  TBA Sep 12 Sep 13 Sep 19 Oct 14 Oct 22 $263.20 

Social Sciences: 
23422 ANT 1001 C41 PCN 3 Cultural Anthropology: SS3 (6-weeks)  TBA Sep 12 Sep 13 Sep 19 Oct 14 Oct 22 $263.20 
23437 ECO 2001 C41 PCN 3 Prin of Macroeconomics: SS1 (6-weeks)  TBA Sep 12 Sep 13 Sep 19 Oct 14 Oct 22 $263.20 
23440 GEO 1005 C41 PCN 3 World Regional Geography: SS2 (6-weeks)  TBA Sep 12 Sep 13 Sep 19 Oct 14 Oct 22 $263.20 
22525 HIS 1210 C41 PCN 3 US History to Reconstruction (6-weeks)  TBA Sep 12 Sep 13 Sep 19 Oct 14 Oct 22 $263.20 
23413 POS 1011 C41 PCN 3 American Government: SS1 (6-weeks)  TBA Sep 12 Sep 13 Sep 19 Oct 14 Oct 22 $263.20 
22530 PSY 1001 C41 PCN 3 General Psychology I: SS3 (6-weeks)  TBA Sep 12 Sep 13 Sep 19 Oct 14 Oct 22 $263.20 
22532 SOC 1001 C41 PCN 3 Intro to Sociology I: SS3 (6-weeks)  TBA Sep 12 Sep 13 Sep 19 Oct 14 Oct 22 $263.20 

Humanities: 
22519 ART 1110 C41 PCN 3 Art Appreciation: AH1 (6-weeks)  TBA Sep 12 Sep 13 Sep 19 Oct 14 Oct 22 $263.20 
22968 HUM 1015 C41 PCN 3 World Mythology: AH2 (6-weeks)  TBA Sep 12 Sep 13 Sep 19 Oct 14 Oct 22 $263.20 
22970 LIT 1015 C41 PCN 3 Intro to Literature I: AH2 (6-weeks)  TBA Sep 12 Sep 13 Sep 19 Oct 14 Oct 22 $263.20 
22529 PHI 1011 C41 PCN 3 Intro to Philosophy: AH3 (6-weeks)  TBA Sep 12 Sep 13 Sep 19 Oct 14 Oct 22 $263.20 
 

 

Additional Comments: 

1.  Military students need to designate themselves as “military” on the school application so that attributes may be entered.  This designation will allow the student to be charged the $750 
cap of tuition assistance (TA) instead of the normal $263.20 (per credit hour) tuition price. 

2.  An instructional fee of $7.20 per credit hour is charged to the student. 

3.  Technical requirements for this course: A webcam that records and outputs “.mov” or “.wmv” files.  Please review the course syllabus for more information. 

 
  



 

Fall 2022 General Education Mobile (GEM) Classes 
 

 GEM Course Number       Class Last Day Drop Date Withdraw Date Class Tuition per 
CRN Subject Course Section Campus Credit Title Days Time Start Date To Register with Refund NO Refund End Date Credit Hour 
 

Fall Late Start Courses C21 (10-Weeks) 
Written Communications: 

21926 ENG 1021 C21 PCN 3 English Composition I: CO1 (10-weeks)  TBA Oct 03 Oct 04 Oct 13 Nov 28 Dec10 $263.20 
21927 ENG 1022 C21 PCN 3 English Composition II: CO2 (10-weeks)  TBA Oct 03 Oct 04 Oct 13 Nov 28 Dec10 $263.20 

Mathematics: 
23400 MAT 1240 C21 PCN 4 Math for Liberal Arts: MA1 (10-weeks)   TBA Oct 03 Oct 04 Oct 13 Nov 28 Dec10 $263.20 
21949 MAT 1340 C21 PCN 4 College Algebra: MA1 (10-weeks)   TBA Oct 03 Oct 04 Oct 13 Nov 28 Dec10 $263.20 

Social Sciences: 
21899 ANT 1001 C21 PCN 3 Cultural Anthropology: SS3 (10-weeks)   TBA Oct 03 Oct 04 Oct 13 Nov 28 Dec10 $263.20 
21924 ECO 2001 C21 PCN 3 Prin of Macroeconomics: SS1 (10-weeks)   TBA Oct 03 Oct 04 Oct 13 Nov 28 Dec10 $263.20 
21931 GEO 1005 C21 PCN 3 World Regional Geography: SS2 (10-weeks)   TBA Oct 03 Oct 04 Oct 13 Nov 28 Dec10 $263.20 
22337 HIS 1210 C21 PCN 3 US History to Reconstruction (10-weeks)   TBA Oct 03 Oct 04 Oct 13 Nov 28 Dec10 $263.20 
21960 POS 1011 C21 PCN 3 American Government: SS1 (10-weeks)   TBA Oct 03 Oct 04 Oct 13 Nov 28 Dec10 $263.20 
21967 SOC 1001 C21 PCN 3 Intro to Sociology I: SS3 (10-weeks)  TBA Oct 03 Oct 04 Oct 13 Nov 28 Dec10 $263.20 

Humanities: 
21900 ART 1110 C21 PCN 3 Art Appreciation: AH1 (10-weeks)  TBA Oct 03 Oct 04 Oct 13 Nov 28 Dec10 $263.20 
22225 HUM 1015 C21 PCN 3 World Mythology: AH2 (10-weeks)  TBA Oct 03 Oct 04 Oct 13 Nov 28 Dec10 $263.20 
21942 LIT 1015 C21 PCN 3 Intro to Literature I: AH2 (10-weeks)  TBA Oct 03 Oct 04 Oct 13 Nov 28 Dec10 $263.20 
21955 PHI 1011 C21 PCN 3 Intro to Philosophy: AH3 (10-weeks)  TBA Oct 03 Oct 04 Oct 13 Nov 28 Dec10 $263.20 

     

 

Additional Comments: 

1.  Military students need to designate themselves as “military” on the school application so that attributes may be entered.  This designation will allow the student to be charged the $750 
cap of tuition assistance (TA) instead of the normal $263.20 (per credit hour) tuition price. 

2.  An instructional fee of $7.20 per credit hour is charged to the student. 

  



 

Fall 2022 General Education Mobile (GEM) Classes 
 

 GEM Course Number       Class Last Day Drop Date Withdraw Date Class Tuition per 
CRN Subject Course Section Campus Credit Title Days Time Start Date To Register with Refund NO Refund End Date Credit Hour 
 

FastTract 2 C51 (6-Weeks) 
Oral Communications: 

22535 COM 1150 C51 PCN 3 Public Speaking (6-weeks) [Note 3]  TBA Oct 31 Nov 01 Nov 07 Dec 02 Dec10 $263.20 
Written Communications: 

22537 ENG 1021 C51 PCN 3 English Composition I: CO1 (6-weeks)  TBA Oct 31 Nov 01 Nov 07 Dec 02 Dec10 $263.20 
22538 ENG 1022 C51 PCN 3 English Composition II: CO2 (6-weeks)  TBA Oct 31 Nov 01 Nov 07 Dec 02 Dec10 $263.20 

Social Sciences: 
22539 HIS 1210 C51 PCN 3 US History to Reconstruction (6-weeks)   TBA Oct 31 Nov 01 Nov 07 Dec 02 Dec10 $263.20 
22339 HIS 1220 C51 PCN 3 US History Since Civil War: HI1 (6-weeks)  TBA Oct 31 Nov 01 Nov 07 Dec 02 Dec10 $263.20 
22544 PSY 1001 C51 PCN 3 General Psychology I: SS3 (6-weeks)  TBA Oct 31 Nov 01 Nov 07 Dec 02 Dec10 $263.20 
22546 SOC 1001 C51 PCN 3 Intro to Sociology I: SS3 (6-weeks)  TBA Oct 31 Nov 01 Nov 07 Dec 02 Dec10 $263.20 

Humanities: 
22533 ART 1110 C51 PCN 3 Art Appreciation: AH1 (6-weeks)  TBA Oct 31 Nov 01 Nov 07 Dec 02 Dec10 $263.20 
22969 HUM 1015 C51 PCN 3 World Mythology: AH2 (6-weeks)  TBA Oct 31 Nov 01 Nov 07 Dec 02 Dec10 $263.20 
22971 LIT 1015 C51 PCN 3 Intro to Literature I: AH2 (6-weeks)  TBA Oct 31 Nov 01 Nov 07 Dec 02 Dec10 $263.20 
22543 PHI 1011 C51 PCN 3 Intro to Philosophy: AH3 (6-weeks)  TBA Oct 31 Nov 01 Nov 07 Dec 02 Dec10 $263.20 

     

 

Additional Comments: 

1.  Military students need to designate themselves as “military” on the school application so that attributes may be entered.  This designation will allow the student to be charged the $750 
cap of tuition assistance (TA) instead of the normal $263.20 (per credit hour) tuition price. 

2.  An instructional fee of $7.20 per credit hour is charged to the student. 

3.  Technical requirements for this course: A webcam that records and outputs “.mov” or “.wmv” files.  Please review the course syllabus for more information. 
 


